David Baltzer, CEO

Dr. Mary Pool, VP, Med
Bernice Brewer, VP, Patients
Michael Nye, VP, Prof. Serv.
Susan Macias, VP, Personnel
Gary Delello, VP Finance
Chuck Wright, CEO

Robert Tyk, VP, Finance

Charles Guimaraees
Peter Tempest
Bryan Kamps
Richard Glass
Philip Kamps
James Whitfield
Edison Etsitty

Alan Beamsley
Ronnie Gandhoke
Oladipo Adeniyi
Kristiyan Chervenkov
Kevin Perdue

FY02

$236,303 + $6,000
$113,400 + $4,870
$105,298 + $2,974
$99,357 + $2,750
$85,356 + $2,356

$304,045 + $6,000
$288,812 + $6,000
$259,974 + $6,000
$252,700 + $6,000
$249,707 + $6,000

RMCH administration salaries and benefits

FY03

$253,297 + $6,000
$198,174 + $5,859
$109,863 + $3,175
$104,736 + $2,937

$146,578 + $3,457

$356,005 + $6,000
$281,943 + $6,000

$263,709 + $6,000

$266,921 + $6,000
$262,883

FY04

$249,787 + $6,000
$212,913 + $4,000
$115,440 + $4,000
$110,486

$97,273 + $9,590

Physician top salaries and benefits

$320,132

$347,669

$275,943
$273,928
$268,392

FY05

$195,247 + $1,500
$160,983 + $3,300
$120,825

$134,018
$120.825

$347,669

$278,005
$281,670
$268,431
$268,392

FY06

$212,691 + $3,000

$242,901 + $3,200

$474,613 +$3,460

$336,506 + $3,460

$412,540 + $3.460
$339,813 + $3,460
$474,400

Guimaraees (general surgery), Tempest (general surgery), B. Kamps (orthopedic surgeon), Glass (registered nurse anesthesiologist), P. Kamps (0B-GYN), Whitfield, (nephrologist), Etsitty (OB-GYN), Beamsley (emergency physician), Gandhoke
(anesthesiologist), Adeniyi (nephrologist), Chervenkov (anesthesiologist), Perdue (orthopedic surgeon).
Employees making more than $50,000 a year

169 176 203 197 Not available
PROFITS AND LOSSES
Revenue (in millions) 65.13 61.10 58.81 67.7 7
Expenses 63.68 64.78 71.75 67.1 69.09

Profits (losses) $1.45 million ($3.5 million) ($12.9 million) $546,258 $2.6 million




