		<b>RMCH</b> administ	tration salaries and b	enefits	
	FY02	FY03	FY04	FY05	FY06
David Baltzer, CEO	\$236,303 + \$6,000	\$253,297 + \$6,000	\$249,787 + \$6,000		
Dr. Mary Pool, VP, Med	\$113,400 + \$4,870	\$198,174 + \$5,859	\$212,913 + \$4,000	\$195,24 <mark>7 + \$1,500</mark>	\$212,691 + \$3,000
Bernice Brewer, VP, Patients	\$105,298 + \$2,974	\$109,863 + \$3,175	\$115,440 + \$4,000	\$160,983 + \$3,300	
Michael Nye, VP, Prof. Serv.	\$99,357 + \$2,750	\$104,736 + \$2,937	\$110,486	\$120,825	
Susan Macias, VP, Personnel	\$85,356 + \$2,356		\$97,273 + \$9,590		
Gary Delello, VP Finance		\$146,578 + \$3,457			
Chuck Wright, CEO				\$134,018	\$24 <mark>2,</mark> 901 + \$3,200
Robert Tyk, VP, Finance				\$120.825	
		Physic	cian top salaries and benefits		+ <b>+</b>
Charles Guimaraees	\$304,045 + \$6,000	\$356,005 + \$6,000	\$320,132	\$347,669	
Peter Tempest	\$288,812 + \$6,000	\$281,943 + \$6,000			///
Bryan Kamps	\$259,974 + \$6,000		\$347,669		\$47 <mark>4,61</mark> 3 + \$3,460
Richard Glass	\$252,700 + \$6,000	\$263,709 + \$6,000			
Philip Kamps	\$249,707 + \$6,000				
James Whitfield	MANAT	\$266,921 + \$6,000			\$336,506 + \$3,460
Edison Etsitty	-	\$262,883	\$275,943		Esta IIII
Alan Beamsley			\$273,928	\$278,005	F -
Ronnie Gandhoke		E A A	\$268,392	\$281,670	T F
Oladipo Adeniyi				\$268,431	\$412,540 + \$3.460
Kristiyan Chervenkov				\$268,392	\$339,813 + \$3,460
Kevin Perdue				VIETE	\$474,400
Guimaraees (general surgery), Tempest			ed nurse anesthesiologist), P. Kamps (OB-GYN), W	a war war a	amsley (emergency physician), Gandhoke
	(8		gist), Chervenkov (anesthesiologist), Perdue (orth	opedic surgeon).	
	Section Section 1		making more than \$50,000 a year		
	169	176	203	197	Not available
and the second second			PROFITS AND LOSSES		
Revenue (in millions)	65.13	61.10	58.81	67.7	71.7
Expenses	63.68	64.78	71.75	67.1	69.09
Profits (losses)	\$1.45 million	(\$3.5 million)	(\$12.9 million)	\$546,258	\$2.6 million